NEW TARIFFS
RETAILER DISCLOSURE FOR YEAR ENDING 31/03/2010
The Electricity Information Disclosure Requirements 2004 require Counties Power Ltd to
disclose the existing line charges and any changes to these charges. Our prices will be
changed on the 1st April 2009 and are disclosed as follows with network codes:
Note:
• All prices are GST exclusive.
• Summer is from Oct 1 to Apr 30.

New Delivery Price
(Excl. of Discount) Network Code Price Category (PC) or
Installation Detail (ID)
Effective 01/05/2008 Effective 01/04/2009
35.6 c/day and 13.1 c/day 35.6 c/day and 14.8 c/day 97ML PC
9.00 c/kWh 9.00 c/kWh 17 ID
Street Lights - Excluding Maintenance
 Current Delivery Price
(Excl. of Discount)
New Delivery Price
(Excl. of Discount) Network Code Price Category (PC) or
Installation Detail (ID)
STREETLIGHTS Effective 01/05/2008 Effective 01/04/2009
 (Excl. Maintenance) (Excl. Maintenance)
80W MV 3.85 $/month 3.85 $/month SL80MV PC
125W MV 4.98 $/month 4.98 $/month SL125MV PC
250W MV 10.37 $/month 10.37 $/month SL250MV PC
400W MV 15.03 $/month 15.03 $/month SL400MV PC
3 x 250W MV 31.75 $/month 31.75 $/month SL250MV3 PC
3 x 400MW MV 43.65 $/month 43.65 $/month SL400MV3 PC
160W BL 5.64 $/month 5.64 $/month SL160BL PC
135W SOX 7.84 $/month 7.84 $/month SL135SOX PC
70W SON 4.48 $/month 4.48 $/month SL70SON PC
110W SON 6.00 $/month 6.00 $/month SL110SON PC
250W SON 11.38 $/month 11.38 $/month DL250SON PC
2 x 30W FL 3.07 $/month 3.07 $/month SL30FL2 PC
2 x 40W FL 3.60 $/month 3.60 $/month SL40FL2 PC
80W MV PT 4.55 $/month 4.55 $/month SL80PT PC
125W MV PT 5.22 $/month 5.22 $/month SL125PT PC
250W MV PT 10.37 $/month 10.37 $/month SL250PT PC
150W SON 8.21 $/month 8.21 $/month SL150SON PC
110MW 2.84 $/month 2.84 $/month SL110 PC
110W SON PT 2.78 $/month 2.78 $/month SL110PT PC
3 x 110W SON 6.32 $/month 6.32 $/month SL330SON PC
2 x 125W MV 6.22 $/month 6.22 $/month SL125MV2 PC
Misc 1 4.17 $/month 4.17 $/month N/A PC
Misc 2 5.82 $/month 5.82 $/month N/A PC
50W HPS 3.47 $/month 3.47 $/month N/A PC
TOU Schedule V - Standard Time of Use